BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE
ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, September 19, 2019

AT THE BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE

6:00 PM
6:02 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:50 PM

7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:35 PM

Call meeting to Order
Welcome Dot Maggio to the committee
Review, amend, approve minutes of 08/08/19
Review and update MPG project, next steps
Guano remediation status
Review and update project goals 2019-2020
Fundraising Ideas
Pumpkin Festival in Townshend
Halloween
Other
Fall Cleanup, projects in house
Any other business

Adjourn

Respectfully submitted, Lee Anne Parker




