BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, September 19, 2019

AT THE BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE



6:00 PM	Call meeting to Order
6:02 PM	Welcome Dot Maggio to the committee
6:05 PM	Review, amend, approve minutes of 08/08/19
6:10 PM	Review and update MPG project, next steps
6:20 PM	Guano remediation status
6:30 PM	Review and update project goals 2019-2020
6:50 PM	Fundraising Ideas
	Pumpkin Festival in Townshend
	Halloween
	Other
7:10 PM	Fall Cleanup, projects in house
7:20 PM	Any other business
7:35 PM	Adjourn

Respectfully submitted, Lee Anne Parker